Dec 6

Dec. 7

Dec 8

Dec 9

Dec 10

Dec 11

Dec 12

Expense a/c D. E. Colp - Brovmsville Extension

Repair on auto; 3 new plugs
Phone Hill

Lunch

Dinner

Geo. West - Hotel

Phone Hill

Gas & oil

Alice - Phone Bennett
Phone Dumas
Phone McAnaly
Phone Dancy
Gas &Oil
Lunch

Repair spring
Phone Walters *
Phone McAnaly

Phone Dumas

Supper

Repair spring

Wire Dancy

Gas

Repair & Air

Gas

San Juan - Phone Dancy
Hotel

Dinner

Telegrams from Brownsville
Walters, Bartlett, McAnaly

Brownsville - Phone Schnorenberg
Challes, Cottrill

#5.97
35.
50
75

2 00
110
120
45
2 65
35
125
3 13.
75
125
35
20
1.75
1 00
4 50
35
120
105
19
60
3 00
75

1 42-
70

h-d syt \j

V>



